PRODUCT NAME Modux 2 & 4 Round
DESIGNER LuxR
MANUFACTURER LuxR
PRODUCT CODE
CATEGORY Outdoor
MATERIAL Powdercoat Aluminium
Natural Copper
316 Stainless Steel
TYPE
NOTES
MODUX 2 & 4 ROUND OUTDOOR
BY LUXR
LIGHT SOURCE Modux 2: LED 2W
Modux 4: LED 4W
FINISHES Black, Copper, Stainless Steel
DIMENSIONS Ø 58 x 62 (H) mm (cut out: 43.5 mm)
IP 68
ORIGIN New Zealand
WARRANTY 5 years - Electronics &  Aluminium
10 years - Copper & Stainless Steel
PROJECT
PERTH
T +61 08 9240 1008
F +61 08 9240 1178
SYDNEY
T 1300 438 609
F 1300 438 610
MELBOURNE
T 1300 438 609
F 1300 438 610
BRISBANE
T 1300 438 609
F 1300 438 610
Modux 2:
128-M2RRABK2630 (Black, 26°)
128-M2RRABK7430 (Black, 74°)
128-M2RRC2630 (Copper, 26°)
128-M2RRC7430 (Copper, 74°)
128-M2RRS2630 (Stainless Steel, 26°)
128-M2RRS7430 (Stainless Steel, 74°)
Modux 4:
128-M4RRABK2630 (Black, 26°)
128-M4RRABK7430 (Black, 74°)
128-M4RRC2630 (Copper, 26°)
128-M4RRC7430 (Copper, 74°)
128-M4RRS2630 (Stainless Steel, 26°)
128-M4RRS23630 (Stainless Steel, 36°)
128-M4RRS7430 (Stainless Steel, 74°)
LUMENS Modux 2: 170
Modux 4: 360
BEAM ANGLES Modux 2: 8°, 26°, 36°, 74°, 15°+40° Oval
Modux 4: 12°, 26°, 36°, 74°, 15°+40° Oval